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King County

Mental Iliness and Drug Dependency (MIDD)
Oversight Committee
July 28, 2016
12:15 p.m. -2:00 p.m.
King County, Chinook Building Room 123
Meeting Agenda

Networking Lunch

. Call to Order: Welcome and Introductions

Financial Update
e Financial Plan
e MIDD Supplemental

Review MIDD Renewal Deliverables Schedule

Review & Discuss Revised Draft MIDD Il Service Improvement Plan
e Review public comment
e Review feedback and changes to previous version
e Discuss potential changes to come

Next Steps: Preparing to Implement non-Financial Recommendations

Public Comment

Meeting adjourns after public comment completed
Public Comment Sign-in sheet

2 minutes per person

State name & organization for the record

ADJOURN
Next meeting: Thursday, August 25th

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:25

12:25-12:35

12:35-12:40

12:40-1:00

1:00-1:20

1:20-2:00



