

## Mental Illness and Drug Dependency (MIDD) Oversight Committee July 28, 2016 12:15 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. King County, Chinook Building Room 123 Meeting Agenda

1.	Networking Lunch	11:45-12:15
2.	Call to Order: Welcome and Introductions	12:15-12:25
3.	Financial Update  • Financial Plan  • MIDD Supplemental	12:25-12:35
4.	Review MIDD Renewal Deliverables Schedule	12:35-12:40
5.	Review & Discuss Revised Draft MIDD II Service Improvement Plan  Review public comment  Review feedback and changes to previous version  Discuss potential changes to come	12:40-1:00
6.	Next Steps: Preparing to Implement non-Financial Recommendations	1:00-1:20
7.	Public Comment Meeting adjourns after public comment completed Public Comment Sign-in sheet 2 minutes per person State name & organization for the record	1:20-2:00

**ADJOURN** 

Next meeting: Thursday, August 25th